
S. No. NAME EXAM ROLL NUMBER COLLEGE/ DEPARTMENT 
NAME

1 PRINCE KUMAR 25068758005 Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur 
Khalsa College

2 KHUSHI 25080758004 St. Stephen's College

3 NAWA ARSHAD 25080758005 St. Stephen's College

4 SARVAGYA NARAYAN 
TRIPATHI

25085758003 Zakir Husain Delhi College

5 SOUMYA SRIVASTAVA 25085758007 Zakir Husain Delhi College

6 SANDEEP CHAURASIYA 25085758008 Zakir Husain Delhi College

7 PRIYANSHI PANCHAL 25085758012 Zakir Husain Delhi College

8 TUSHAR SHARMA 25085758013 Zakir Husain Delhi College

9 PRIYANKA KUMARI 25085758017 Zakir Husain Delhi College

10 AYUSH ANAND 25085758018 Zakir Husain Delhi College

11 SONAM GUPTA 25085758021 Zakir Husain Delhi College

12 DEEKSHA SHARMA 25235758001 Department of Mathematics

13 AMAN 25235758005 Department of Mathematics

14 BADAL 25235758013 Department of Mathematics

15 ARUN 25235758014 Department of Mathematics

16 SAMIKSHA BANSAL 25235758015 Department of Mathematics

17 ANKIT 25235758017 Department of Mathematics

18 PRIYANSHI RAGHAV 25235758018 Department of Mathematics

19 ABHAYRAJ SINGH 
CHAUHAN

25235758021 Department of Mathematics

Department of Mathematics
University of Delhi

Delhi - 110007



20 SHIVAM YADAV 25235758024 Department of Mathematics

21 MOHINI SONI 25235758028 Department of Mathematics

22 TANUJ KUMAR 25235758034 Department of Mathematics

23 DIVYA KUMARI 25235758039 Department of Mathematics

24 PRIYANSHI 25235758043 Department of Mathematics

25 DIPTI 25235758047 Department of Mathematics

26 ASHMITA 25235758049 Department of Mathematics

27 SREEPARVATHI L 25235758051 Department of Mathematics

28 ANJALI KUMARI 25235758053 Department of Mathematics

29 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 25235758054 Department of Mathematics

30 DISHA SHARMA 25235758055 Department of Mathematics

31 NEHA 25235758056 Department of Mathematics

32 JAISHREE VERMA 25235758057 Department of Mathematics

33 ROHIT GUPTA 25235758058 Department of Mathematics

34 SRISHTI SINGH 25235758064 Department of Mathematics

35 SANCHARI SAHA 25235758068 Department of Mathematics

36 CHHAYA KHATRI 25235758069 Department of Mathematics

37 ANJALI 25235758070 Department of Mathematics

38 ANSUMAN JENA 25235758071 Department of Mathematics

39 ANWESHA PAL 25235758075 Department of Mathematics

40 AKANSHA SHARMA 25235758076 Department of Mathematics

41 ABHAY SRIVASTAVA 25235758077 Department of Mathematics

42 YATESH KUMAR 25235758078 Department of Mathematics

43 KUMARI SAUMYA MISHRA 25235758080 Department of Mathematics



44 VIKAS GOURAV 25235758081 Department of Mathematics

45 RAMAN KUMAR 25235758084 Department of Mathematics

46 PRIYANSHI 25235758085 Department of Mathematics

47 SAGAR 25235758094 Department of Mathematics

48 DIPALI CHAKRAWARTI 25235758102 Department of Mathematics

49 KRITIKA ARORA 25235758104 Department of Mathematics

50 SARIKA 25235758109 Department of Mathematics

51 DUSHYANT KUMAR 25235758111 Department of Mathematics

52 AKANKSHA VERMA 25235758112 Department of Mathematics

53 KHUSHI GAIRA 25235758114 Department of Mathematics

54 ANSH JAISAWAL 25235758115 Department of Mathematics

55 ABHISHEK GUPTA 25235758116 Department of Mathematics

56 PRERANA RAMAVAT 25235758118 Department of Mathematics

57 SONAM 25235758119 Department of Mathematics

58 IPSHITA 25235758121 Department of Mathematics

59 SHIV PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY

25235758122 Department of Mathematics

60 RAHUL KUMAR 25235758124 Department of Mathematics

61 APANA CHUNDALI 25235758125 Department of Mathematics

62 KANIKA 25235758126 Department of Mathematics

63 SUNDRAM GUPTA 25235758132 Department of Mathematics

64 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH 25235758133 Department of Mathematics

65 BHAWNA 25235758136 Department of Mathematics

66 SHRUTI KUMARI 25235758144 Department of Mathematics

67 MAHESH GORAI 25235758146 Department of Mathematics



68 SAUMY SINGH YADAV 25235758148 Department of Mathematics

69 MITALI 25235758152 Department of Mathematics

70 BHUWAN SINGH 25235758154 Department of Mathematics

71 VRINDA RASTOGI 25235758157 Department of Mathematics

72 DARINA SAIKIA 25235758160 Department of Mathematics

73 DIPANSH CHAUDHARY 25235758161 Department of Mathematics

74 HIMANSHI SINGH 25235758163 Department of Mathematics

75 VISHAL YADAV 25235758165 Department of Mathematics

76 VIKRANT KUMAR 25235758167 Department of Mathematics

77 VAISHALI SAINI 25235758170 Department of Mathematics

78 NAMAN TAGGAR 25235758172 Department of Mathematics

79 CHITRAKSHI 25235758174 Department of Mathematics

80 RATNADIP TARAFDER 25235758178 Department of Mathematics

81 ARUN SANKAR E K 25235758181 Department of Mathematics

82 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 25235758183 Department of Mathematics

83 RIMJHIM GARG 25235758184 Department of Mathematics

84 ROHIN YADAV 25235758185 Department of Mathematics


